THE DATASHEET OF
MAX5477ETE#G16
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX5477/MAX5478/MAX5479 nonvolatile, dual,
linear-taper, digital potentiometers perform the function
of a mechanical potentiometer, but replace the
mechanics with a simple 2-wire digital interface. Each

EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
Ordering Information/Selector Guide
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
END-TO-END
RESISTANCE (k )
TOP MARK
MAX5477ETE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 TQFN-EP* 10 ABO
MAX5477EUD+ -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP 10 —
MAX5478ETE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 TQFN-EP* 50 ABP
MAX5478EUD+ -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP 50 —
MAX5479ETE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 TQFN-EP* 100 ABQ
MAX5479EUD+ -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP 100 —
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
*EP = Exposed pad.
Functional Diagram